
Поз. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

№ 

21 
252 
345 
209 
330 
135 

85 
210 

27 
405 
123 
448 
777 
305 
301 
181 
365 
104 
338 
188 

65 

Имя 

Сергей  Галкин 
Андрей Малышев 
Антон  Зима  
Юлия Соловьева 
Анастасия Белякова 
Владимир Болкунов 
Евгений Жирков 
Игорь Роос  
Давид Дзидзигури  
Владимир Синельников  
Дмитрий Рахмацкий  
Александр Ромашкин 
Евгений Бакиров 
Динар  Бокучава  
Ильдар  Мухлисуллин  
Мария Борщева 
Алена  Рудовская  
Евгений Соколов  
Елена Аблинова  
Сергей Потемкин 
Владимир Леонов 

Город 

Казань 
Нижний Новгород 
Москва 
Нижний Новгород 
Нижний Новгород 
Ульяновск 
Казань 
Ивдель 
Москва 
Москва 
Москва 
Пермь 
Москва 
Казань 
Казань 
Санкт-Петербург 
Москва 
Волчанск 
Йошкар-Ола 
Березники 
Красногорск 

Автомобиль 

BMW 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
BMW 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
YAMAHA  
YAMAHA  
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
APILLIA 

ЛучшееВр 

1:38.699 
1:45.795 
1:45.876 
1:46.974 
1:49.933 
1:49.953 
1:51.750 
1:53.500 
1:53.615 
1:54.867 
1:55.266 
1:56.401 
1:59.095 
1:59.224 
2:00.910 
2:02.411 
2:07.624 
2:08.109 
2:14.376 

Раз.Лид 

7.096 
7.177 
8.275 

11.234 
11.254 
13.051 
14.801 
14.916 
16.168 
16.567 
17.702 
20.396 
20.525 
22.211 
23.712 
28.925 
29.410 
35.677 

Класс 

Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа А 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 

 

Сорт. по лучшему кругу
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Лицензия на: KazanRing Canyon 

Мото Трек-День MotoRing 

07.07.2019 

Группа С 

Тренировка (17:00 Время) запущен в 12:03:47 

KazanRing Canyon 3,476 Км 

07.07.2019 12:00 

 MOTORING 
KazanRing Canyon

5-7 Июля 2019


